



LOYAL equipments limited.

(Formerly known as Loyal Equipments Private Limited)

Registered Office & Works : Block no. 35/1-2-3-4, Village: Zak,

Ta.: Dahegam. Tel.: +91 2718 247236, +91 2716 269033

E-mail : Info@loyalequipments.com, www.loyalequipments.com

CIN NO. L29190GJ2007PLC050607



Date: 30.05.2019

To,

**The Compliance Department,
B.S.E. Ltd.,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001,
Maharashtra, India.**

(Ref.: Loyal Equipments Limited, Scrip Code: 539227, Security ID: LOYAL)

Sub: Submission of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 of the Company published in the Newspapers.

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above subject and in pursuance of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copies of the Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 of the Company as published in Financial Express (All India English Edition) and Financial Express (Gujarati Edition) on May 30, 2019.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and inform all those concerned accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Loyal Equipments Limited



**Alkesh Rameshchandra Patel
Managing Director
DIN-02672297**

Encl.: a/a

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank
... भरोसे का प्रतीक! ... the name you can BANK upon!

SASTRA Division, Head Office: Plot No. 4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075

Sale of Financial Assets to ARCs/NBFCs/BANKS/FIs etc.

"Punjab National Bank offers sale of 1 NPA account to the ARCs/NBFCs/Banks/FIs etc. For details please visit Bank's corporate website www.pnbindia.in."

Dy. General Manager

MEENAKSHI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L51102TN1982PLC009711
Regd. Office: Portion No. F, Old No.24, New No.45, Venkatala Malai Street, Mannady, Chennai - 600031. Ph. No.: 044-48644050.
Email: investor@mebnfc.com | Website: www.melnfc.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
Total Income from Operations (Net)	71.395	134.673	364.566	342.241
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(54.091)	(34.660)	(21.610)	0.462
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(54.091)	(34.660)	(21.610)	0.462
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(46.956)	(39.443)	(21.610)	2.509
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(46.956)	(39.443)	(21.610)	2.509
Equity Share Capital	1,240,000	1,240,000	1,240,000	1,240,000
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	(16,772)	4,838
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020
Basic Diluted	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020
Basic Diluted	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and Company's website i.e. www.melnfc.com

For Meenakshi Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Stanley Gilbert Felix Melkhasingh
(DIN:01676020)
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 29/05/2019

LOYAL equipments limited
(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)
Regd. Office: Block No. 35/1-2-3-4, Village-Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India. Tel. No.: +91-2718-247236, Fax No.: +91-2718-269033
E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com, Website: www.loyalequipments.com

Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2019 (Amt. in '000)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Previous
		31/03/2019	figures for the year ended 31/03/2019	Year Ended 31/03/2019
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	106661.70	414425.21	414425.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	13464.04	62348.64	62348.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	13464.04	62348.64	62348.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9712.41	45043.15	45043.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9815.49	45146.23	45146.23
6	Equity Share Capital	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	77455.04	77455.04	77455.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.97	4.43	4.43
	1. Basic:	0.97	4.43	4.43
	2. Diluted:	0.97	4.43	4.43

Notes:-

- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on May 28, 2019.
- The Company had acquired the wholly owned Subsidiary in the quarter ended March 31, 2019, hence the Consolidated results for previous quarter ended, corresponding three months ended for Previous year ended and year to date figures for the previous year ended is not applicable.
- Information on Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	For Previous	Year to date	Year to date	Previous
		31/3/2019	Quarter ended	figures for the year ended	figures for the previous year ended	Year Ended
		Audited	31/12/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2019 Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	31/03/2019 Audited
1.	Turnover	106661.70	130941.25	414425.21	213335.11	414425.21
2.	Profit before tax	13464.04	22460.25	62348.64	27251.76	62348.64
3.	Profit after tax	9712.41	16485.31	45043.15	19863.94	45043.15
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	9815.49	16485.31	45146.23	21040.23	45146.23

4. The Company is migration from SME Platform of BSE Limited to Main Board of BSE Limited with effect from June 07, 2018, hence corresponding three months ended for previous year ended is not available for Standalone Financial Results.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For **Loyal Equipments Limited**
Sd/-
Aikesh Rameshchandra Patel
(Managing Director)
(DIN : 02672297)

Place : Dahegam, Gujarat
Date : 2019, May 28, 2019

MEENAKSHI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L51102TN1982PLC009711
Regd. Office: Portion No. F, Old No.24, New No.45, Venkatala Malai Street, Mannady, Chennai - 600031. Ph. No.: 044-48644050.
Email: investor@mebnfc.com | Website: www.melnfc.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
Total Income from Operations (Net)	71.395	134.673	364.566	342.241
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(54.091)	(34.660)	(21.610)	0.462
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(54.091)	(34.660)	(21.610)	0.462
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(46.956)	(39.443)	(21.610)	2.509
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(46.956)	(39.443)	(21.610)	2.509
Equity Share Capital	1,240,000	1,240,000	1,240,000	1,240,000
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	(16,772)	4,838
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020
Basic Diluted	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020
Basic Diluted	(0.379)	(0.318)	(0.174)	0.020

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and Company's website i.e. www.melnfc.com

For Meenakshi Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Stanley Gilbert Felix Melkhasingh
(DIN:01676020)
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 29/05/2019

Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year Ended March 31, 2019 (Amt. in '000)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Previous
		31/03/2019	figures for the year ended 31/03/2019	Year Ended 31/03/2019
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	106661.70	414425.21	414425.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	13464.04	62348.64	62348.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	13464.04	62348.64	62348.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9712.41	45043.15	45043.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9815.49	45146.23	45146.23
6	Equity Share Capital	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	77455.04	77455.04	77455.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.97	4.43	4.43
	1. Basic:	0.97	4.43	4.43
	2. Diluted:	0.97	4.43	4.43

Notes:-

- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on May 28, 2019.
- The Company had acquired the wholly owned Subsidiary in the quarter ended March 31, 2019, hence the Consolidated results for previous quarter ended, corresponding three months ended for Previous year ended and year to date figures for the previous year ended is not applicable.
- Information on Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	For Previous	Year to date	Year to date	Previous
		31/3/2019	Quarter ended	figures for the year ended	figures for the previous year ended	Year Ended
		Audited	31/12/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2019 Audited	31/03/2018 Audited	31/03/2019 Audited
1.	Turnover	106661.70	130941.25	414425.21	213335.11	414425.21
2.	Profit before tax	13464.04	22460.25	62348.64	27251.76	62348.64
3.	Profit after tax	9712.41	16485.31	45043.15	19863.94	45043.15
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	9815.49	16485.31	45146.23	21040.23	45146.23

4. The Company is migration from SME Platform of BSE Limited to Main Board of BSE Limited with effect from June 07, 2018, hence corresponding three months ended for previous year ended is not available for Standalone Financial Results.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For **Loyal Equipments Limited**
Sd/-
Aikesh Rameshchandra Patel
(Managing Director)
(DIN : 02672297)

Place : Dahegam, Gujarat
Date : 2019, May 28, 2019

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)
CIN: L24100MH1984PLC269707
Regd. Office: DBS Business Center, 213, Raheja Chambers, 2nd Floor, Free Press Journal Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Phone: 022 4050 9493
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of the Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	862.77	1030.79	117.47	1030.79
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	35.28	102.78	22.68	100.47
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	35.28	102.78	22.68	100.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	26.28	75.91	17.10	73.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	26.28	75.91	17.10	73.60
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share				
Basic	0.81	2.34	0.53	2.27
Diluted	0.81	2.34	0.53	2.27

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Result for the quarter and Financial Year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com). Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

For **Medico Intercontinental Limited**
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268

Date: 29/05/2019
Place: Mumbai

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L70199DL1989PLC169318
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 5-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
Phone: 232495274, E-Mail: camaccommercial@gmail.com, Website: www.camaccommercial.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	162.40	3.83	930.87	365.36
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#	162.40	3.83	930.87	365.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#	130.41	(186.69)	790.39	168.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] ##	130.41	(186.69)	790.39	168.46
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5,888.00	5,888.00	5,888.00	5,997.62
8	Earnings per Share (₹10 each) (for continuing operations) (not annualised, except for the year ended)				
	(a) Basic	14.77	(21.15)	89.53	19.08
	(b) Diluted	14.77	(21.15)	89.53	19.08

Notes:

- The above audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved/taken on record by the Board of Directors at its respective meeting held on May 29, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results of the Company is available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.
- Comparative previous period figures of Financial Results have been regrouped and/or rearranged, wherever necessary to make their classification comparable with the current period.
- The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between audited financial results for the respective full financial years and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for the above period.
- Ind AS is not applicable to Company for the Financial year 2018-19, as the company is not meeting the threshold criteria specified for NBFC.

By Order of the Board of Directors
for **Camac Commercial Company Limited**
Govind Swarup
Director
DIN - 0003145

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 29, 2019

GENUS PAPER & BOARDS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Vill. Aghwanpur, Kanth Road , Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh
Corporate Office: D-116, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
Ph.: 0591-2511171, Fax: 0591-2511242, E-mail: cs@genuspaper.com, Website: www.genuspaper.com
CIN: L21098UP2012PLC048300

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	6916.86	10178.43	43501.81	35569.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.51	540.04	1174.76	2254.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	50.51	540.04	1174.76	2254.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.14	362.45	782.93	1493.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-584.01	315.56	158.78	1526.80
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26
7	Earnings Per Share (of Face value of Re.1/- each) - (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)				
	Basic :	0.02	0.14	0.30	0.58
	Diluted :	0.02	0.14	0.30	0.58

Notes:

- The above audited financial results of Genus Paper & Boards Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 29, 2019. Limited review of these results has required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified report thereon.
- The Above financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
- Company is Predominantly engaged in business of Kraft paper, therefore the management has considered that this is single reportable business segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
- The Standalone figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and year to date figures upto the third quarter for the respective years which were subject to limited review.
- Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, Wherever necessary to conform to those current year Classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Surya Prakash Sinha)
Whole Time Director
DIN: 06530766

Place : Moradabad
Date : May 29, 2019

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)
CIN: L24100MH1984PLC269707
Regd. Office: DBS Business Center, 213, Raheja Chambers, 2nd Floor, Free Press Journal Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Phone: 022 4050 9493
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of the Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	862.77	1030.79	117.47	1030.79
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	35.28	102.78	22.68	100.47
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	35.28	102.78	22.68	100.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax				

PBM POLYTEX LIMITED						
CIN: L17110G1919PLC000495						
Regd. Office: Opp. Railway Station, Petlad, Dist. Anand, Gujarat - 388450						
Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019
1.	Total income from operations (net)	5383.17	4958.98	21523.15	20034.38	21523.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-123.46	236.37	708.15	631.73	647.47
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-123.46	236.37	708.15	631.73	647.47
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-42.78	446.36	456.87	713.87	320.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-25.04	471.31	494.53	792.09	357.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	812.96	812.96	812.96	812.96	812.96
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	10436.64	10285.11	10488.14
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	-0.53	5.49	5.62	8.78	3.94
9.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	-0.53	5.49	5.62	8.78	3.94

NOTES:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on May 29, 2019. The audit as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company and the related report is being submitted to the concerned exchanges.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results are available on www.pbmpolytex.com & www.bseindia.com

FOR PBM POLYTEX LIMITED
Sd/-
(GOPAL PATODIA)
MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN : 00014247)

PLACE: AHMEDABAD
DATE : 29.05.2019

TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 4 th Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017						
Ph: +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561171						
Email: ho@tfciltd.com, Website: www.tfciltd.com, CIN: L65910DL1989PLC034812						
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019 (₹ in Lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
1	Total Income from Operations	6,891.65	23,629.62	5,551.65		
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	3,551.49	11,363.91	2,278.12		
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	3,551.49	11,363.91	2,278.12		
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,552.73	8,625.15	1,578.34		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,538.63	8,614.15	1,467.64		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67		
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)					
	- Basic (₹)	3.16	10.69	1.96		
	- Diluted (₹)	3.16	10.69	1.96		

Notes:
1. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1 April 2018 and the effective date of such transition is 1 April 2017. Such transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (collectively referred to as 'the Previous GAAP'). Accordingly, the impact of transition has been recorded in the opening reserves as at 1 April 2017 and the corresponding figures presented in these results have been restated/reclassified.
2. Expected Credit Loss (ECL) has been provided as per existing prudential RBI guidelines applicable to NBFC as per the policy approved by the Board, which is higher than ECL as calculated under Ind AS.
3. In compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, audit for the quarter/year ended 31 March 2019 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors M/s Suresh Chandra & Associates, Chartered Accountants, New Delhi and have expressed Unqualified opinion.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfciltd.com.
5. The Board of Directors have recommended payment of dividend of Rs.2.20 per share (22%) for the year ended March 31, 2019 subject to approval by shareholders.

By order of the Board
for Tourism Finance Corporation of India Ltd.
(Anirban Chakraborty)
Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 29, 2019

ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED							
Regd Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005							
Corporate Office: 60, Khatau Building, 6 th Floor, Alkesh Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001							
Tel.: 022 62166999 Fax: 22630434 Website: www.afsl.co.in Email: info@afsl.co.in CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009							
Extract of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Year ended 31st March 2019 (₹ in Laacs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated	
		31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019
1	Total income from operations	115.22	176.98	519.39	820.18	1072.46	8568.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-144.16	32.57	63.43	221.89	323.90	242.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-144.16	32.57	63.43	221.89	323.90	242.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-99.15	23.51	51.30	165.11	241.04	179.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-99.15	23.51	51.30	165.11	241.04	156.29
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	1010.50	845.39	1894.78	1748.97
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
a.	Basic :	-0.85	0.20	0.44	1.41	2.01	1.52
b.	Diluted:	-0.85	0.20	0.44	1.41	2.01	1.52

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited and the website of the Company i.e. (http://afsl.co.in/investor-relation.html)
b) In terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/20 dated 27.05.2016, the Company hereby declares that the Auditors have issued Audit Reports with unmodified opinion on annual audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2019.
c) The above result for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019 have been reviewed by the audit committee meeting held on 29th May, 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th May, 2019.

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Shripal Shah
Executive Director
Din: 01628855

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 29, 2018

HIPOLIN LIMITED						
CIN:L24240GJ1994PLC021719						
REDG.OFF: A/1/1 NILKANTH IND.ESTATE,SANAND-VIRAMGAM HIGHWAY, NR. IYAVA BUS STAND, VIA. VIROCHANNAGAR (P.O), DIST. AHMEDABAD - 382170						
CORP. OFF: 4 th FLOOR, MADHUBAN, NR. MADALPUR GARNALA, ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD-380006.						
Tel.: 079-26447730; E-mail : hipolin@hipolin.com, csapexpanchal@gmail.com;						
Website: www.hipolin.com						
EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		(31/03/2019)	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2019)	(31/03/2018)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	369.91	524.54	1674.41	1715.71	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(30.49)	(20.87)	(72.35)	(95.09)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(30.49)	(20.87)	(72.35)	(95.09)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(30.49)	(20.87)	(72.35)	(95.09)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit/(loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(9.78)	(18.81)	(53.99)	(106.58)	
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	280.44	352.80	
7	Equity Share Capital	313.13	313.13	313.13	313.13	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	
a.	Basic:	(0.97)	(0.67)	(2.31)	(3.04)	
b.	Diluted:	(0.97)	(0.67)	(2.31)	(3.04)	

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the BSE Ltd website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.hipolin.com).
2. The above Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by an Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 29, 2019.
3. Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
For Hipolin Limited,
Shailesh J. Shah
Managing Director
DIN :00777653

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : May 29, 2019

કેનરા બેંક Canara Bank	
(ભારત સરકાર હસ્તક)	
માંડવી શાખા	
કબજા નોટીસ	
(સ્થાવર મિલકત માટે)	
જેટ જણાવવાનું છે કે કેનરા બેંકના નીચે સહી કરનાર અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ, વિશ્વોદીપ્તિવંશ અને રીઝર્વેશન ઓફ ડ્રાઇવરના નિયમ અન્વયે અને એનફોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ વિશ્વોદીપ્તિ ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ એક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨ હેઠળ અને કલમ ૧૩(૨) ને લિસ્ટોલીટી ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૩ સાથે વાંચેને લાગુ પડે તેવા મૂલ્યોની સત્તાની રૂબરૂ દેવાદાર મેસર્સ બીએસ ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ પ્રોપર્ટી ડેવલપર્સ પ્રા. લિ. ના નામ પર નોંધાયેલ નોટીસ જારી કરીને જણાવેલ નોટીસમાં વર્ણવેલ રકમ રૂ. ૨૦૧૧૩૩૦૦.૦૦ (રૂ. બે કરોડો નીચા લાખ બંધમાં) તરફ સમગ્ર નીચા પુરા) જણાવેલ નોટીસ અધીન તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસની અંદર પુસ્તી જવા જણાવ્યું હતું. દેવાદારો રકમની પસંદગી કરવામાં નિષ્ફળ ગયા છે, પરિણામે ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર અને સામાન્ય જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે સહી કરનાર દેવાદારને કાબજીની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ (૧૩) લાખોની ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૮ સાથે વાંચેને લાગુ પડે તેવા મૂલ્યોની સત્તાની ઉપયોગ કરીને અહીં નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકતનો કબજો રૂ. ૨૩ મે, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ લઈ લીધો છે. લિસ્ટોલીટી એક્ટ ઓફ ૧૯૦૨ અને ૧૯૫૬ના નિયમ અન્વયે મિલકતની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ ની પેરા કલમ (૮)ની ધોરણે વાજબી પ્રત્યે દેવાદારોનું ધ્યાન દોરવામાં આવે છે. <p>પરિણામે ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર અને જાહેર જનતાને મિલકત સાથે કોઈ સોદો નથી કરવા સાથે કરવામાં આવે છે અને મિલકત સાથેનો કોઈપણ સોદો કેનરા બેંક, માંડવી શાખા, મુંબઈ (સંસ્થાનું નામ)ની રકમ રૂ. ૧.૨૦૧૧૩૩૦૦.૦૦ અને તમા પસંદગી આપીને આપીને સોદો.</p> <p>સ્થાવર મિલકતની વિગત</p> <p>કોમ્પ્રિહેન્સિવ પ્રોપર્ટીના તમામ પાંદ અને પાંદલ (૧) શોપ નં. ૧૦૬ અને ૧૦૭ પ્રત્યેકનું સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૪.૮૮.૪૪ ચો.મી. કુલ સેક્ટર આસરે ૨૯.૭૨.૮૮ ચો.મી. બોમ્બે ડેવલપર્સ પ્રા. લિ. ના નામ પર નોંધાયેલ નોટીસ જારી કરીને દેવાદાર અને સામાન્ય જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે સહી કરનાર દેવાદારને કાબજીની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ (૧૩) લાખોની ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૮ સાથે વાંચેને લાગુ પડે તેવા મૂલ્યોની સત્તાની ઉપયોગ કરીને અહીં નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકતનો કબજો રૂ. ૨૩ મે, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ લઈ લીધો છે. લિસ્ટોલીટી એક્ટ ઓફ ૧૯૦૨ અને ૧૯૫૬ના નિયમ અન્વયે મિલકતની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ ની પેરા કલમ (૮)ની ધોરણે વાજબી પ્રત્યે દેવાદારોનું ધ્યાન દોરવામાં આવે છે.</p> <p>દેવાદારો રકમની પસંદગી કરવામાં નિષ્ફળ ગયા છે, પરિણામે ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર અને સામાન્ય જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે સહી કરનાર દેવાદારને કાબજીની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ (૧૩) લાખોની ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૮ સાથે વાંચેને લાગુ પડે તેવા મૂલ્યોની સત્તાની ઉપયોગ કરીને અહીં નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકતનો કબજો રૂ. ૨૩ મે, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ લઈ લીધો છે. લિસ્ટોલીટી એક્ટ ઓફ ૧૯૦૨ અને ૧૯૫૬ના નિયમ અન્વયે મિલકતની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ ની પેરા કલમ (૮)ની ધોરણે વાજબી પ્રત્યે દેવાદારોનું ધ્યાન દોરવામાં આવે છે.</p> <p>પરિણામે ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર અને જાહેર જનતાને મિલકત સાથે કોઈ સોદો નથી કરવા સાથે કરવામાં આવે છે અને મિલકત સાથેનો કોઈપણ સોદો કેનરા બેંક, માંડવી શાખા, મુંબઈ (સંસ્થાનું નામ)ની રકમ રૂ. ૧.૨૦૧૧૩૩૦૦.૦૦ અને તમા પસંદગી આપીને આપીને સોદો.</p> <p>સ્થાવર મિલકતની વિગત</p> <p>કોમ્પ્રિહેન્સિવ પ્રોપર્ટીના તમામ પાંદ અને પાંદલ (૧) ડાઉન પ્લાનિંગ સ્કીમ નં. ૮ (ઉપસલાહ)ના ડ્રાઇવર પોલિસ નં. ૧૩૮ના સબ પોલિસ નં. ૬ અને ૬/બી, રીવેન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૨૪ની જમીન પર શ્રી લાલકંડે એમ.ટી.વી.પી. પબ્લિક માલ, ૫૪ સુરે માઈક્રો, ગોલ્ડલાય માઈક્રો સામે, રીંગ રોડ, સુરત ૩૯૫૦૦૨ના નામે શોપ નં. ૧૦૦૧ સેક્ટર આસરે ૩૦ ફુટ, ૬.૫૦ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૩.૮૦ ચો.મી. (૨) શોપ નં. ૧૦૦૨ સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૮૦ ચો.ફુટ ૧૬.૬૨ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૨.૦૦૬ ચો.મી. અને (૩) શોપ નં. ૧૦૦૩, સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૮૦ ચો.ફુટ ૧૬.૬૨ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૨.૦૦૬ ચો.મી. કુલ સેક્ટર આસરે ૪૩૦ ચો.ફુટ ૩૯.૯૮ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૨૦.૮૩ ચો.મી. અને સામ ઉપસલાહ, તાલુકો સુરત સીટી (વોયોલી), જિલ્લો સુરતના વોર્ડ ઉપસલાહ નામ નોંધાયેલ છે. (૨) શ્રી લાલકંડે વિશ્વોદીપ્તિ તવારીના નામે નામ રીવેન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૫૮/૧, જુના રીવેન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૨/૦૮ ગામ ૩ થી, તાલુકો સુરત સીટી (વોયોલી), જિલ્લો સુરતનો સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૭૬૪ ચો.મી. પૈટી, ડાઉન પ્લાનિંગ સ્કીમ નં. ૪ (કુલ નોન-સલાહ), ડાઉન પ્લાનિંગ પોલિસ નં. ૨૪ની જમીનમાં નોંધાયેલ, જમીન નોંધના બાંધકામના નિયમો અન્વયે વિસ્તાર સહીત સર્જાઈને કેનરાની બીજા માલ પર શોપ નં. ૨૦૬, સેક્ટર આસરે ૨૧૩.૪૮ ચો.ફુટ ૧૯.૮૮ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરિયા.</p> <p>સહી/- અધિકૃત અધિકારી કેનરા બેંક, માંડવી (મુંબઈ) શાખા વતી</p> <p>તારીખ: ૨૩/૦૫/૨૦૧૯ સ્થાન: સુરત</p>	

કેનરા બેંક Canara Bank	
(ભારત સરકાર હસ્તક)	
માંડવી શાખા	
કબજા નોટીસ	
(સ્થાવર મિલકત માટે)	
જેટ જણાવવાનું છે કે કેનરા બેંકના નીચે સહી કરનાર અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ, વિશ્વોદીપ્તિવંશ અને રીઝર્વેશન ઓફ ડ્રાઇવરના નિયમ અન્વયે અને એનફોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ વિશ્વોદીપ્તિ ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ એક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨ હેઠળ અને કલમ ૧૩(૨) ને લિસ્ટોલીટી ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૩ સાથે વાંચેને લાગુ પડે તેવા મૂલ્યોની સત્તાની રૂબરૂ દેવાદાર મેસર્સ એસ.આર.આર. ટેક્સ્ટાઇલ્સ, પ્રોપર્ટી ડેવલપર્સ પ્રા. લિ. ના નામ પર નોંધાયેલ નોટીસ જારી કરીને જણાવેલ નોટીસમાં વર્ણવેલ રકમ રૂ. ૨૧૪૧૦૪૬૪.૦૦ (રૂ. બે કરોડો નીચા લાખ બંધમાં) તરફ સમગ્ર નીચા પુરા) જણાવેલ નોટીસ અધીન તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસની અંદર પુસ્તી જવા જણાવ્યું હતું. દેવાદારો રકમની પસંદગી કરવામાં નિષ્ફળ ગયા છે, પરિણામે ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર અને સામાન્ય જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે સહી કરનાર દેવાદારને કાબજીની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ (૧૩) લાખોની ઇન્સ્ટ્રુમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૮ સાથે વાંચેને લાગુ પડે તેવા મૂલ્યોની સત્તાની ઉપયોગ કરીને અહીં નીચે જણાવેલ મિલકતનો કબજો રૂ. ૨૩ મે, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ લઈ લીધો છે. લિસ્ટોલીટી એક્ટ ઓફ ૧૯૦૨ અને ૧૯૫૬ના નિયમ અન્વયે મિલકતની રકમ રૂ. ૧૩ ની પેરા કલમ (૮)ની ધોરણે વાજબી પ્રત્યે દેવાદારોનું ધ્યાન દોરવામાં આવે છે. <p>પરિણામે ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર અને જાહેર જનતાને મિલકત સાથે કોઈ સોદો નથી કરવા સાથે કરવામાં આવે છે અને મિલકત સાથેનો કોઈપણ સોદો કેનરા બેંક, માંડવી શાખા, મુંબઈ (સંસ્થાનું નામ)ની રકમ રૂ. ૧.૨૦૧૧૩૩૦૦.૦૦ અને તમા પસંદગી આપીને આપીને સોદો.</p> <p>સ્થાવર મિલકતની વિગત</p> <p>કોમ્પ્રિહેન્સિવ પ્રોપર્ટીના તમામ પાંદ અને પાંદલ (૧) ડાઉન પ્લાનિંગ સ્કીમ નં. ૮ (ઉપસલાહ)ના ડ્રાઇવર પોલિસ નં. ૧૩૮ના સબ પોલિસ નં. ૬ અને ૬/બી, રીવેન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૨૪ની જમીન પર શ્રી લાલકંડે એમ.ટી.વી.પી. પબ્લિક માલ, ૫૪ સુરે માઈક્રો, ગોલ્ડલાય માઈક્રો સામે, રીંગ રોડ, સુરત ૩૯૫૦૦૨ના નામે શોપ નં. ૧૦૦૧ સેક્ટર આસરે ૩૦ ફુટ, ૬.૫૦ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૩.૮૦ ચો.મી. (૨) શોપ નં. ૧૦૦૨ સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૮૦ ચો.ફુટ ૧૬.૬૨ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૨.૦૦૬ ચો.મી. અને (૩) શોપ નં. ૧૦૦૩, સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૮૦ ચો.ફુટ ૧૬.૬૨ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૨.૦૦૬ ચો.મી. કુલ સેક્ટર આસરે ૪૩૦ ચો.ફુટ ૩૯.૯૮ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરીયાને સમગ્ર મિલકત અપ એરિયા ૨૦.૮૩ ચો.મી. અને સામ ઉપસલાહ, તાલુકો સુરત સીટી (વોયોલી), જિલ્લો સુરતના વોર્ડ ઉપસલાહ નામ નોંધાયેલ છે. (૨) શ્રી લાલકંડે વિશ્વોદીપ્તિ તવારીના નામે નામ રીવેન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૫૮/૧, જુના રીવેન્યુ સર્વે નં. ૨/૦૮ ગામ ૩ થી, તાલુકો સુરત સીટી (વોયોલી), જિલ્લો સુરતનો સેક્ટર આસરે ૧૭૬૪ ચો.મી. પૈટી, ડાઉન પ્લાનિંગ સ્કીમ નં. ૪ (કુલ નોન-સલાહ), ડાઉન પ્લાનિંગ પોલિસ નં. ૨૪ની જમીનમાં નોંધાયેલ, જમીન નોંધના બાંધકામના નિયમો અન્વયે વિસ્તાર સહીત સર્જાઈને કેનરાની બીજા માલ પર શોપ નં. ૨૦૬, સેક્ટર આસરે ૨૧૩.૪૮ ચો.ફુટ ૧૯.૮૮ ચો.મી. કાપેટ એરિયા.</p> <p>સહી/- અધિકૃત અધિકારી કેનરા બેંક, માંડવી (મુંબઈ) શાખા વતી</p> <p>તારીખ: ૨૩/૦૫/૨૦૧૯ સ્થાન: સુરત</p>	

લોયલ ઇક્વિપમેન્ટ્સ લિમિટેડ						
CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607						
રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : બ્લોક નં. ૩૫/૧-૨-૩-૪, ગામ-ઝાક, દહેગામ, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૩૩૦.						
ગુજરાત, ભારત. ટેલિ. નં. +૯૧-૨						